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! ’ Town Of Hinsdale Road Improvements 73 days? Mon 5/1 Wed 8/2
2 b Project Start Tasks 45 days Mon 5/15/23Fri 7/14/23 ——
3 * Notice to Proceed 1 day Mon 5/15/23 Mon 5/15/23 1
4 2 Submittals 19 days Tue 5/16/23 Fri6/9/23 3 I
5 . Procurement 25 days Mon 6/12/23Fri 7/14/23 4 I
6 - Course of Construction 51 days Mon 6/12/2: Mon 8/21/2: I
7 b Mobilize & Signage 2 days Mon 6/12/23Tue 6/13/23 4 I 1
8 2 Tree Removal 8 days Wed 6/14/23Fri 6/23/23 7 |
9 . Lower Structures 5 days Mon 6/26/23Fri 6/30/23 8 I 1
10 b Drainage 10 days Mon 6/26/23Fri7/7/23 8 I I—l
11 2 Build Wall 4 days Mon 7/10/23Thu 7/13/23 10 1 1
12 . Loam and Seed 10 days Tue 8/1/23 Mon 8/14/2317
13 2 Striping 5 days Tue 8/15/23 Mon 8/21/2312
14 - Paving 12 days Fri 7/14/23 Mon 7/31/2 r
15 p Reclaim & Fine Grade 5 days Fri7/14/23 Thu7/20/23 11 e
16 h. Base course 4 days Fri7/21/23 Wed 7/26/2315 1
17 , Finish 3 days Thu 7/27/23 Mon 7/31/2316 I
18 - Project End Tasks 2 days? Tue 8/22/2:Wed 8/23/2
19 2 Demob 1 day? Tue 8/22/23 Tue 8/22/23 13
20 , Substantial Completion 1 day? Wed 8/23/23 Wed 8/23/2319
. . Task Summary 1 Inactive Milestone Duration-only Start-only L External Milestone o
Project: Town of Hinsdale Road . ) ) B :
Date: Fri 6/2/23 Split Lo Project Summary I I Inactive Summary i I Manual Summary Rollup se—— Finish-only | Deadline A 4
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